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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH A P 

ISMAIL (FTHR) ALIPPARAMBIL, 
RIPPON 

PUTHUKKAD, 
Muppainad, RIPPON, 

673577, Vythiry

  

2 27/01/2026 Abdullakutty Syed Alavi Kutty 
(FTHR)

Palakkaparambil, 
Kaniymabetta, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kaniymabetta, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

3 27/01/2026 Abina T K Balakrishnan T K 
(FTHR)

Thuruthiyil, Thariode, 
Kavummannam, 

Bibleland, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

4 27/01/2026 AMALA MARY JOHN JITHIN 
THANKACHAN 

(HSBN)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
VENGALERIKUNNU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

5 27/01/2026 Manoj A S Sivadasan K (FTHR) Angelavalappil, 
Puthoorvayal, Kalpetta, 
Puthoorvayal, 673122, 

Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 MINSHA SHERIN P M ABDUL RAHEEM P M 
(FTHR)

KELLUR DIVISION, 
KALLUR, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

7 27/01/2026 Thasliya Jumana P Ashkar (FTHR) Paramban, 
Kunnambetta, 
Kottappadi, 

Kunnambetta, 673123, 
Vythiri

  

8 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nubail K Mujeeb K (FTHR) Kizhakayil House, 
Kambalakkad, Muttil 
North, Kambalakkad, 

673124, Vythiri

  

9 27/01/2026 RIJU RAHNAS P N NAZEER P A (FTHR) Puthur, Valal, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

10 27/01/2026 ASHIQ K Aseena K (MTHR) 1/464, Kuniyil House, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

11 27/01/2026 LABEEBA P T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T (FTHR)

PALLIYAL THODIKA, 
SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

12 27/01/2026 ASHMAL K KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

03/128, KINARAN, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 NAVIYA JOHN LITHINKUMAR P 
MATHEW (HSBN)

PULIYORATH 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAKKARA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

14 27/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA V ANAS K (HSBN) KUZHIYIL THODI 
HOUSE, GIRI NAGAR 

BLOCK ROAD, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

15 27/01/2026 JASEENA JALEEL M 
A 

Habeeb Rahman (HSBN) Kunnanath, Mundakkai, 
Vellarimala, 

Mundakkai, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

16 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN P M RASEENA (WIFE) ATHIMARATHIL, 
CHUNDALE ESTATE, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

17 27/01/2026 JASEEL JAFAR (FTHR) THOONERY, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 27/01/2026 NIHALA YASMIN C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

19 27/01/2026 Midhun V V Elizabath (MTHR) Vellakett, Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

20 27/01/2026 Abijith P G Ganeshan (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Kambalakkad, 

Kaniyambetta Village, 
Kambalakkad, 673124, 

Vythiri

  

21 27/01/2026 SANJANA D E DEVARAJAN P A 
(FTHR)

IRANHANAMOOLA, 
Valal, Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

22 27/01/2026 NADEERA M VIPIN ROSH (HSBN) MATHOTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

23 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS 

Latheef C V (FTHR) 1/235,Cheerpunkal 
House, Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

24 27/01/2026 NITHA SHERIN UMMAR M (FTHR) MARUTHAKKODAN, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

25 27/01/2026 AFRA NEZARIN P M UBAID (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAMVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

26 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA T 
A 

AMEER V A (HSBN) 15/1137, VALLIATT 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

27 27/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN V SHAJIMUNEER 
(FTHR)

VELLUR VALAPPIL, 
MELE ARAPATTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

28 27/01/2026 HISANA THASNIM M Mujeeb (FTHR) MADAMPARA, 
Mundakkai, 
Vellarimala, 

Mundakkai, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

29 27/01/2026 THWAYYIBA C K ASHIN A K (HSBN) AKKARAMMAL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

30 27/01/2026 Fathima Ziya V A Abdul Muneer (FTHR) Vanathumakandy, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

31 27/01/2026 JEENA MICHEL MICHLE (FTHR) CHUNDAKKARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

32 27/01/2026 IRENE MARIA 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN (FTHR) ALAPPATT, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

33 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK HARIS (FTHR) 3/459 A,OORATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

MADAKKIMALA P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

34 27/01/2026 AYONA ELIZABETH 
JOJI 

Joji Jacob (FTHR) Peruvazhayil House, 
Pallikunnu, Kottathara, 

Pallikunnu P O, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

35 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
aSHFAAQUE

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) MELEKODASSERY, 
VARADOOR, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
VARADOOR, 673591, 

KALPETTA

  

36 27/01/2026 AJMAL K A ALI K M (FTHR) KALATHIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

37 27/01/2026 HASHIM P ASHRAF (FTHR) PURASSERI, RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

38 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN ASHARAF A (FTHR) AYAPPALLI, 
KADOOR 

AMBALAKUNNU , 
MEPPADI P O, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

39 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

Shajahan (FTHR) 1/457,Koottadanpadan 
House, Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

40 27/01/2026 RINCY JOSEPH BAIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) VETTIKATTIL, 
ONDAYANGADY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 RAJISHA V M MANOJ P (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, AMBILERI, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

42 27/01/2026 RAMSIYA USAINAR U K (HSBN) KELAYIL HOUSE, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

43 27/01/2026 ASWIN HARI HARISUDHAN K R 
(FTHR)

POTTAYINGAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

44 27/01/2026 PAULI VARKEY VARKEY M O (FTHR) ST CHARLES 
CONVENT, RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

45 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF P Mammootty (FTHR) Payeri, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

46 27/01/2026 FEBINA P MUHAMMED ASHIR 
A K (HSBN)

ALUMKOOTTATHIL, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

47 27/01/2026 SILPA M BAIJU (HSBN) NADUVILAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, ADLAID, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDI P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

48 27/01/2026 Majida Farsana T E Ebrahim T (FTHR) Thooliyan, 
Puthusserikkadavu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserrikkadavu, 

670645, Vythiri

  

49 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID N T 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

382 NARANTHODI, 
NEELIKKAP, 

VELLARMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

50 27/01/2026 AMJITH ALI ALI (FTHR) PULLANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

51 27/01/2026 ANASWARA 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKULANGARA, 
padinharathara, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

52 27/01/2026 ALEESHA K A ALI K M (FTHR) KALATHIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 27/01/2026 NAVYA RAVI RAVI (FTHR) Puthusserykunnu, Valal, 
Kottathara, Madakkunu, 

673122, Vythri

  

54 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAS K

Hussain Kannadi 
(FTHR)

Kannadi, Narippara, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

55 27/01/2026 Snoby Binoy Binoy Mathew (FTHR) Thannittamakkil  House, 
Kappikkalam, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

56 27/01/2026 SHABANA M H MUHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

SADATH MANZIL, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

57 27/01/2026 ADVAITH KRISHNA 
S 

UNNIKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

58 27/01/2026 SHAJAHAN MARIYAM (MTHR) KUDUKKAN HOUSE, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

59 27/01/2026 AMNAD ALI P P ALI (FTHR) PULLANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

60 27/01/2026 Sahitha BEERANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHANDHAPADIKKAL, 
CHENAMALA 

COLONY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIR

  

61 27/01/2026 ANAGHA 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKULANGARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

62 27/01/2026 SUHAIB C SAHAD C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
PERUMKODA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

63 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, ODATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

64 27/01/2026 ASLA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

65 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUFAID M C 

SHAMEERULLA 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVALLUR 
CHUNDAMANNIL, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

66 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALATHUM 
PADIKKEL, ARAM 

MILE, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

67 27/01/2026 LONISHA P K KURIAKOSE P J 
(FTHR)

NJALIYATH, 
KUZHIVAYAL, 

THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

68 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA SALEEM M K (FTHR) PADALIYIL, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

PURAKKADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

69 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL A K 

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
A K (FTHR)

AZHAKAN 
KANDATHIL, 

MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 JOSEPH MATHAI (FTHR) PADINJARAEKKUDIYIL, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
MANJOORA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

71 27/01/2026 NAMITHA RAVI Ravi (FTHR) Puthusserykunnu, Valal, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673122, 
Vythri

  

72 27/01/2026 NIYA MINHA M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) 376/ 
MEERANGADAN, 

PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

73 27/01/2026 ANAS MISHAL N ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

NALLUR, 
THALAKKAL 

PULLURKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

74 27/01/2026 SAVIO BINU Binu T D (FTHR) 2/14, Thenamkalayil 
House,Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

75 27/01/2026 Sakeena P Abdul Muneer C 
(HSBN)

Chombalan House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

76 27/01/2026 SHYMA FATHIMA N YOONUS N (FTHR) NARIMADACKAL, 
MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

77 27/01/2026 AMANA FATHIMA N 
K

ABDUL RASAK N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKANDI VEEDU, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

78 27/01/2026 MALU P K SITHOSH (HSBN) PULLATUPARAMBIL, 
OLIVUMALA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

79 27/01/2026 LIYA K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

80 27/01/2026 Rajasekharan M Madavan K (FTHR) DWARAKA, EMILY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

81 27/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

82 27/01/2026 APOORVA ARUN ARUNKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

CHOTHI, 
PULIYARMALA, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

KALPETTA

  

83 27/01/2026 SANTHA THOLAN (HSBN) PONGINIKUNNU 
UNNATHI, 

KOODOTHUMMAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

84 27/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara P Abdul Samad (HSBN) Athilan, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

85 27/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA G BIBEESH P B (HSBN) PALANGARA, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

86 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

RASHEED K (FTHR) KAMBRAM, 
ANAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

87 27/01/2026 AMALA SHAJI Shaji (FTHR) Parekkattil, Vypadi, 
Kottathara, 

Arambattakuunu, 
673121, Vythri

  

88 27/01/2026 RESBIL MAHABOOB UMMER M M (FTHR) 15/427 
MAPPILAVEETIL, 

MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

89 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS V S 

SHIYAS (FTHR) VATTUKULATHIL, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

90 27/01/2026 AMAN FAYAD T M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T M 

(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

91 27/01/2026 ADHARSH R RATHEESH K V 
(FTHR)

05/19, 
PALATHINKAL,NEDUMBALA,MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

92 27/01/2026 AJNAS K P KUNJHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALATHUM 
PADIKKAL, 

IDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

93 27/01/2026 FASNA P M ABDUL KABEER 
(HSBN)

PATTATH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
PARALIKUNNU, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, VADAKARA

  

94 27/01/2026 ROSHINI C K KUNJUVAREED C R 
(FTHR)

PARADISE 
HILLVIEW, 

KOTTAVAYAL, 
MEPPADI, 

PUTHOORVAYAL, 
673577, VAITHIRY

  

95 27/01/2026 USMAN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULIYAMBATTA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

KLAPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

96 27/01/2026 Gopika Gopi Valayan (OTHR) Kuttiyamvayal Unnathi, 
Mangalam Kunnu, 

Padinjarethara, 
Varambetta, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

97 27/01/2026 VIDYA R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) VATTAKUNDU 
COLONY, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

98 27/01/2026 MANEESHA R MADHU P T (HSBN) BHAGAVATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBATTIVAYAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

99 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K P 

JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) Karuvara Pattammal, M 
H Nagar, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
Pinangode, 673121, 

kalpetta

  

100 27/01/2026 NABIL YAZIM V NAJEEB V (FTHR) VAZHAKODAN, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

101 27/01/2026 SHAMEER K T Muhammed (FTHR) Karithody Veedu, 
Aramala, 

Kunnathidavaka, 
Lakkidi, 673576, Vythiri

  

102 27/01/2026 SAFNA C SAMEERA (MTHR) CHONNI, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHAA, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
673578, VYTHIRI

  

103 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS E SUHARA V K (MTHR) ENGOLI, CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

104 27/01/2026 THERESA P J JAMES E D (HSBN) ILANHIMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAVATTA, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

105 27/01/2026 Rahma T K Hannath (MTHR) 11/102, muttil, Muttil 
south, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

106 27/01/2026 SAVITHA SAINABA (MTHR) KARIYADAN, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL P P 

Gulam Muhammad 
Banathwala (FTHR)

1/227,Parambattu 
Palliyali,Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

108 27/01/2026 AFNAS K M ASHRAF (FTHR) 4/315KOLAKKOTH 
MANNIL, RIPPON 

THALAKKAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

109 27/01/2026 IRSHAD ALI IBRAHIM V (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL 
VEEDU, Edaguni 
Vayal, Kalpetta, 

Puzhamudi, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

110 27/01/2026 BABU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) METTAYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

111 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V HARIS (FTHR) VELLOOR VALAPPIL, 
THAZHE 

ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

112 27/01/2026 OMANA RAJAN (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHENAMALA 

COLONY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
KALPETTA

  

113 27/01/2026 VARSHA VELLAN JAYESH P R (HSBN) PULIMUNDA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

114 27/01/2026 ANMARIYA FRANCIS FRANCIS T M (FTHR) 15/434/ 
THRIKKODANMALIL, 

MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

115 27/01/2026 THOLAN Karikkan (FTHR) PONGINIKUNNU 
UNNATHI, 

KOODOTHUMMAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

116 27/01/2026 JAMSHEENA BANU K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KORALIYADAN, 
WMO ORPHANAGE, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

117 27/01/2026 Misba Sherin K Basheer (FTHR) Kunnath, 
Kunnamangalam Vayal, 

Meppadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

118 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MUNDOLI, MAILADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

119 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL Abdul Rassak (FTHR) 1/366A,Chail House, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

120 27/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF N NISAMUDHEEN 
(OTHR)

NEYYAN, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 
MUTTIL SOUTH

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

121 27/01/2026 DON KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
CHERIYAM KOLLY, 
KUPPADI THARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

122 27/01/2026 TINCHU JOSEPH 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

SANTINAGAR,MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

MANIYANKODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

123 27/01/2026 Sulphath P P Rafeeque M (HSBN) Mattummal, 
Mangavayal, 
Puthoorvayal, 

Puthoorvayal, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

124 27/01/2026 KAJOL P V Shamnas P S (HSBN) Puthoor, Valal, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673122, 
Vythri

  

125 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL P R 

Rafeek (FTHR) 1/456, Poolapparambil, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

126 27/01/2026 NIDHIN C GIRIJA K (MTHR) MANGAPPADI 
HOUSE, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
POZHUTHANA, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

127 27/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA K BEERAN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

5/422 
KALAMBRADAN, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

128 27/01/2026 RISHA K KALLYANI (MTHR) GT VILAS, 
RATTAKOLLY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

129 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL SAHBEER T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
THAZHE ARAPATTA, 

MASJID COLONY, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

130 27/01/2026 UVAIS P MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB P (FTHR)

PERINGODAN, 
PERUMTHATTA 2, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

131 27/01/2026 ARUN MATHEW MATHAI N K (FTHR) NARIYELIL, 
MANDAD, 

MUTTILSOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

132 27/01/2026 MEGHA K KAMALASANA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

VIJAYA VILASAM, 
THALIPPUZHA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
LAKKIDI P O, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

133 27/01/2026 RAHUL DEV VASUDEVAN U 
(FTHR)

11/96,UZHINJATHRA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

134 27/01/2026 THOMSON PAUL POULOSE (FTHR) KOTHAKKULANGARA, 
KARINKANNIKKUNNU, 

VAZHAVATTA, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

135 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THURAKKAL, 
THINAPURAM 

RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

136 27/01/2026 Jaseela R K Ibrahim R K (FTHR) Rayarukandy, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty, 670645, 

Vythiri

  

137 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKEKKAL, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

138 27/01/2026 NIYANA SHERIN SAJITH (FTHR) PARAUTHIKKUNNAN, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

139 27/01/2026 dona johny johny (FTHR) kochukulathingal, 
chennalode, 

kavumannam, 
chennalode, 673121, 

kalpetta

  

140 27/01/2026 HARITHA P K KARIYAN (FTHR) 17/206 
CHEENGAVALLAM, 

PARAKKUNNU, 
THOMMATTUCHAL, 

NARIKUNND P O, 
673593, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

141 27/01/2026 Sidharth M P Dhanya V V (MTHR) Mangadath, 
Puthoorvayal, 
Puthoorvayal, 

Puthoorvayal, 673577, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

142 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAN K N 

K P NAUSHAD (FTHR) KUZHIYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, MELE 

ARAPPETTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

143 27/01/2026 ANZIL RAHIMAN K P ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KURUNTHATTIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

144 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA KRISHNA Unni N C (FTHR) 1/281,Nelliyambam 
Unnathi,Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

145 27/01/2026 AYSHA FIDHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) Kada, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

146 27/01/2026 Sindhu Binoy Mathew (HSBN) Thannittamakkil House, 
Kappikkalm, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

147 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAN 
T 

SAHBEER T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
MASJID COLANI  

THAZHE 
ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

148 27/01/2026 SANKARAN Velli (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
UNNATHI, 

KOODOTHUMMAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

149 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBARAK P 

HATHEEK PASHA 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

150 27/01/2026 SULAIKHA BASHEER M (HSBN) MADHARI, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

151 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS SALEEM (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

152 27/01/2026 FASWIL E MARAKKAR (FTHR) 260/ EDATHODI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

153 27/01/2026 RAMIT CHACKO 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

SANTINAGAR,MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

MANIYANKODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

154 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI V 
M

MAJEED V (FTHR) VELLATHOOR, 
KUMBALAD, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

155 27/01/2026 FENU FATHIMA MUHAMMED (FTHR) KADA, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

156 27/01/2026 ABHINAV 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAKUMAR K B 
(FTHR)

KAVUTHEEYAMPARAMBIL, 
Nellimalam, 

Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

157 27/01/2026 SHAHANA P P HANEEFA P P (FTHR) PATHOORCHALIL, 
NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

158 27/01/2026 MUHSINA 
THASNEEM N K

NISSAR P (HSBN) Payeri, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

159 27/01/2026 Adithyan P S Priya N G (MTHR) 0, Chenamkolli, Muttil 
North, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

160 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI C 
R

ABDHUL RASAK C H 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKODAN, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL ROETH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

161 27/01/2026 SOORYA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) KALATHIL THODI, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

162 27/01/2026 ATHIL SHAN C S Sidhique C M (FTHR) 1/44,Cholayil House, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

163 27/01/2026 TINTU SILVESTER ROSAMMA (MTHR) PEREIRA, EDAGUNI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 ABDULLA IBRAHIM (FTHR) 12/PORAKKA HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

165 27/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR KUMARAN (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
EDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

166 27/01/2026 Ameen Ihsan P Abdul Rahman P 
(FTHR)

Poonchola, 
Kunnambetta, 
Kottappadi, 

Kunnambetta, 673123, 
Vythiri

  

167 27/01/2026 AMILA NAZAR ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL, KARANI, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, VAITHIRI

  

168 27/01/2026 MOHANAN RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) ALLIPRA ALAVI 
QUARTERS, 

CHERUMOOLAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MUTTIL P O, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

169 27/01/2026 Samvritha MP Dhanya V V (MTHR) Mangadath, 
Puthoorvayal, 

Thrikkaippetta, 
Puthoorvayal, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

170 27/01/2026 MERY MANI FRANCIS (FTHR) MAYIL, EMILY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

171 27/01/2026 Jisbin P S Shaju Kumar (FTHR) Palvayalkunnu House, 
Manjoora, 

Padinharethara, 
Manjoora P O, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

172 27/01/2026 Appu UV Velli (OTHR) Kuttiyam Vayal 
Unnathi, 

Mangalamkunnu, 
Padinjarethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

173 27/01/2026 BASITH ROSHAN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

174 27/01/2026 SUNITH SURESH SURESH (FTHR) KALATHIL THODI, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

175 27/01/2026 Aysha Sulaiman (HSBN) Thurkki, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

176 27/01/2026 SHARAFU ZAMAN P 
S 

MISLIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KUNNATHU 
AKATHU THARAYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
MUTTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

177 27/01/2026 NAVANYA JEESMON JEESMON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PATHIYIL, LUCKY 
HILL, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

178 27/01/2026 SHAMNA JASMIN Abdul Salam (FTHR) 1/266D,Kavungumthodan, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

179 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIZAM 
C H

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHPURAT, 
GUDALAYIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

180 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ILAAN MUSTHAFA P C 
(FTHR)

ADUVADI, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

181 27/01/2026 Ashifa Basheer P C (FTHR) Padayan, Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

182 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD DINAN SALEEM K (FTHR) KALANGADAN, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

183 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH P S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

12/540 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
CHOORALMALA, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

184 27/01/2026 Josbin P S Shajukumar (FTHR) Palvayalkunnu House, 
Manjoora, 

Padinharethara, 
Manjoora P O, 673575, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

185 27/01/2026 FAMIL E MARAKKAR (FTHR) 260/ EDATHODI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

186 27/01/2026 ASHNA PARVEEN MUNEER K (HSBN) KAKKARATHIL 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

187 27/01/2026 JASHIDA P S SHAMEEM (HSBN) IRAKKAL HOUSE, 12 
TH BRIDGE, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

188 27/01/2026 shebin shaju n j shaju (FTHR) nattalil, kavumannam, 
kavumannam, thariode, 

673575, kalpetta

  

189 27/01/2026 SHAMNA P T ALI P T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

190 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIS P Muhammed Saleem P 
(FTHR)

1/327A, Parakkal 
House, Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

191 27/01/2026 ASHNA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PULLANIKKAL, 
MOOPPANAD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

192 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHEER P J 

M JALEEL (FTHR) 724 PARAKKATTU 
VALAPPU, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

193 27/01/2026 Shahida Kasim (HSBN) PERUMTHATTA 
ESTATE, 

PERUMTHATTA, 
KALPETTA, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

194 27/01/2026 SINAN MUHAMMED 
M P 

SALEEM M P (FTHR) 08/582 MUKKAM 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLADI, 
PUTHUMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

195 27/01/2026 THRESYAMMA CHACKO (HSBN) 15/467B/
PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

196 27/01/2026 AYISHA NABSHILA 
K C

BHAYI K C (FTHR) KOMBI, 
PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

197 27/01/2026 Jasmine P S Shajukumar (FTHR) Palvayalkunnu House, 
Manjoora, 

Padinharethara, 
Manjoora P O, 673575, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 JAMEELA RAFEEK RAFEEK V P (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

199 27/01/2026 ANISHA E K CHANDRAN (FTHR) EDAGUNI COLONY, 
Edaguni, Kalpetta, 

Puzhamudi, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

200 27/01/2026 SANITHA K S MANI K V (HSBN) KALATHIKUZHI, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
NORTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

201 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P A 

ASHRAF N U (FTHR) POOLADAN, OLD 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

202 27/01/2026 MELVIN ARUL MARIYAM SELVAM 
(OTHR)

VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, ELSTON 

ESTATE PULPARA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

203 27/01/2026 AYISHA E IBRAHIM (FTHR) EDOTH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

204 27/01/2026 DHANIL MANI MANI (FTHR) MURINGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHATTA 
PADI NADUPPARA, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

205 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

07/445 POOLAKKAL, 
CHUNKATH, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

206 27/01/2026 ANSILA N NAZAR N (FTHR) NARIKKODAN, 
VARYAD, MUTTIL 
NORTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

207 27/01/2026 RAMSHEENA M K Muhammed (FTHR) 1/229,Kavungumthodan, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

208 27/01/2026 muhammed niyas abdul rasak (FTHR) kallakandy, chennalode, 
kavumannam, 

chennalode, 673121, 
kalpetta

  

209 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAS 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

210 27/01/2026 Avanthika P S Priya N G (MTHR) 0, Chenamkolli, Muttil 
North, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

211 27/01/2026 LENISHA GRACE KURIAKOSE P J 
(FTHR)

KUMARAPPILLIL, 
KAPPENKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

212 27/01/2026 MURUKAN MARIMUTH (FTHR) 778/A, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

213 27/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN UBASIE K (HSBN) KOLAKKADAN, 
CHUNDAVYAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

214 27/01/2026 ATHULYA M MANOHARAN (FTHR) KALLOUR ESTATE, 
KALLOUR, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

215 27/01/2026 Jeza Namin A Muhammed Basheer A 
(FTHR)

Ayyar House, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

216 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN NASEEMA (MTHR) VELLAMARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOORVAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

PUTHOORVAYAL P 
O, 673121, VYTHIRI

  

217 27/01/2026 Arjunan P S Priya N G (MTHR) 0, Chenamkolli, Muttil 
North, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

218 27/01/2026 RATHNAMANI MURUKAN (HSBN) 778/A, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

219 27/01/2026 IRSHAD M RIYAS M (FTHR) MUTHUVODAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

220 27/01/2026 UBAISE K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOLAKKADAN, 
CHUNDAVAYAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

221 27/01/2026 FAZIL P SOOPY P (FTHR) K V QUERTERS, 
KALAIVANI, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

222 27/01/2026 SHAMNAD P B BEERANKOYA 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIYAMBAM, 
NADAVAYAL, 

KAYAKKUNNU P O, 
670721, KALPETTA

  

223 27/01/2026 PRAVEENA P V PRADEEP KUMAR 
AC (FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

224 27/01/2026 Irshana Thasni Ibrahim M (FTHR) Manjery, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

225 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
C 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHATHOTH 22, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

226 27/01/2026 HUSMIYA SHERI P SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PINANGODE, 
KALPETTA, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

227 27/01/2026 RAMKUMAR M MURUKAN (FTHR) 778/A, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

228 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHPURATH, 
GUDALAYIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

229 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIDWAN A R 

A H MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

ALOOR HOUSE, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

230 27/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN 
MM 

RIYAS M (FTHR) MUTHUVODAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

231 27/01/2026 SABIRA SALEEM P P (HSBN) 9/74, PUZHAKKARA  
HOUSE, 

GOODALAIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA PO, 

673121, VYTHIRY

  

232 27/01/2026 HARSHEENA T H SAMAD K A (HSBN) 11/454,KUDUKKAN, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

233 27/01/2026 ANEESH RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MADTHODIYIL, 
KADASSERY, 
MUPPAINAD, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

234 27/01/2026 SUHAIR SULAIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
CHATHOTH, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

235 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi 
Modenparambil

Jameela (MTHR) 0, Pariyaram, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

236 27/01/2026 VIPINA N V ABHILASH O (HSBN) VALSALIAM HOUSE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

237 27/01/2026 SOOPY KUTTY P LAILA (WIFE) K V QUERTERS, 
KALAIVANI, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

238 27/01/2026 Husna K Muhammed KUtty 
(FTHR)

Kaleri House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

239 27/01/2026 KOCHU THRESSIA P 
K 

GEORGE POUL 
(HSBN)

PANAMOOTTIL, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHUOORAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 

673575, KALPATTA

  

240 27/01/2026 BABY SUNDARAN (FTHR) ELSTONE ESTATES, 
PULPPARA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

241 27/01/2026 SUHAINA P S Sulaiman (FTHR) 2/90A,Parappurath, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 MAMMI KUNJU MOIDEEN (FTHR) 05/174/ELANJAYIL 
HOUSE, NENMENI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL POST, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

243 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FINUSH T 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

152/ THONIYODAN, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

244 27/01/2026 AMRUL MINAS C SAFIYA (MTHR) CHOKLI HOUSE, 
THURKEY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

245 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M (FTHR)

Mulayanparambil, 
Melmuri, Achooranam, 
Achooranam, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

246 27/01/2026 Muhammed Moidu Sareena (WIFE) 169/c, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
vythiri

  

247 27/01/2026 Aghin Anaswar A S Suresh P M (FTHR) Aghin Nivas, 
Snehanagar 

Myladippara, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta North, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

248 27/01/2026 Rousheena Mk Ramlath (MTHR) Karakunnu, 
Puzhamkuni, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

249 27/01/2026 ARIF P M AKBAR ALI (FTHR) PANDIYATTUVAYAL, 
PANDIYATTUVAYAL, 

KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

250 27/01/2026 Dilshad Thurkky Ibrahim (FTHR) Thurkki, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

251 27/01/2026 santhosh pc pinku bousally (WIFE) 23/74, vellaramkunnu, 
vellaramkunnu, 

puzhamudi, 673121, 
vythiri

  

252 27/01/2026 NESLA SHERIN P K NAJMUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PALEKODAN, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKKAI P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

253 27/01/2026 IFSALNISAR P T MOIDU P T (FTHR) KADANNOLY, 
GUDALAIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

254 27/01/2026 FIOLA JAIN ANOOP (HSBN) PALAKALODY, 
RIPPON, RIPPON, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

255 27/01/2026 HAKEEMATHUSSAEEDA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTOLY, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKKUNNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

256 27/01/2026 K BIJEESH KANNAN (FTHR) KALLAMPALAYAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

257 27/01/2026 Fathima Shafna Muhammed Fairoos K 
A (HSBN)

Kaleri House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

258 27/01/2026 NAJIYA V T NASEEMA (MTHR) VELLAMARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOORVAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

PUTHOORVAYAL P 
O, 673121, VYTHIRI

  

259 27/01/2026 NESHA NASRIN P SAIFULLA (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

260 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi Mk Ramlath (MTHR) Karakunnu, 
Puzhamkuni, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

261 27/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA P FAISAL P (FTHR) PALAPETTY, 
RIPPON, RIPPON, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

262 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

Kaithakkara, Narippara, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

263 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NASIF RASEENA (MTHR) MUKRY, NJERLERI, 
PADINJARETHARA, 
PADINJARETHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

264 27/01/2026 AYISHA DHIYA SHAJI A P (FTHR) POOKODE, 
THALIPPUZHA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
LAKKIDI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

265 27/01/2026 NIJAS P M RAMLA A T (MTHR) 15/294 A 
ARIPRATHODI, 
MOOPAINAD, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

266 27/01/2026 PAVAN J JAYAN G (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNIL, 
MELE ARAPATTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

267 27/01/2026 FATHIMA THANHA P 
M

MUJEEB P (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

268 27/01/2026 ANNA SHARON 
MANOJ 

MANOJ T M (FTHR) THEKKAYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

269 27/01/2026 Sreesha Shyamala (MTHR) Karackal, Puzhamkuni, 
Muttil North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

270 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSA NAJEEB (FTHR) MELATHU PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, MANDAD, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

271 27/01/2026 RASHIDHA V AMINA K M (MTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
NEDUMBALA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

272 27/01/2026 FARSANA K JABIR M (HSBN) MUNDODAN, 
THANJILODE, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

273 27/01/2026 SHIFNA JASMIN SHAJI A P (FTHR) AKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHARITY, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

274 27/01/2026 FARHANA PARVEEN 
V K 

THASNEEM SABANA 
P A (MTHR)

VARANKODE 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBOTHRA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

275 27/01/2026 SUBITH M K DHARMAN M K 
(FTHR)

342 MUTHAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

276 27/01/2026 Sreejilesh Shyamala (MTHR) Karackal, Puzhamkuni, 
Muttil North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

277 27/01/2026 MOYINKUTTY K V MOHAMED HAJEE K  
(FTHR)

GREEN VALLY 
HOUSE, 

VALLARAMKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

278 27/01/2026 NAMIYA HANAN V ABDUL SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

VENGODAN, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

279 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
K 

P K NAJEEB (FTHR) 82 PALEKKODAN, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

280 27/01/2026 SHABNAMOL T AYISHA K (MTHR) THAYYIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

281 27/01/2026 Zereena C Abdul Kareem (HSBN) Chettukuzhil, Varadoor, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Varadoor, 673591, 
Vythiri

  

282 27/01/2026 NIBAL MUHAMMED 
P N 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PANTHALAN HOUSE, 
ANAPPARAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

283 27/01/2026 SAFIYA T ABDUL KADAR 
SHAFI K (HSBN)

KAMBRAM HOOUSE, 
THANJILODE, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

284 27/01/2026 FASNA V U UMMER (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHARITY, 
VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 

673576, VYTHIRI

  

285 27/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas Muhammed P M (FTHR) Poolamoola, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty, 670645, 

Vythiri

  

286 27/01/2026 HANEEN 
MUHAMMED K 

SHIHAB K (FTHR) KANNAMBATTA, 
KANAL PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

287 27/01/2026 SUMALATHA K R PRAVEEN KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

MANGALATHODI, 
AMBALAKUNNU 

THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI P O, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

288 27/01/2026 AKSA ANN MARIYA LAIJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PANAPARAMBIL, 
THINAPURAM, 
MEPPADI P O, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

289 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIF C H

MUTHUKKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

260/
PATHAYAKKODAN, 

PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

290 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KOORIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

291 27/01/2026 REKHA P K PRASANNAN K A 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
THALIMALA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

292 27/01/2026 Dona Jose Jose TJ (FTHR) Thennadiyil, 
Kuttiyamvayal, 
Padinjarethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

293 27/01/2026 Sarath Kumar K R Sumi (WIFE) Padikkara, Varadoor, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Varadoor, 673591, 
Vythiri

  

294 27/01/2026 ASHIQ M K ALI (FTHR) MANNARAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

POZHUTHANA, 
ACHOORANAM, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

295 27/01/2026 LAILA SOOPY KUTTY P 
(HSBN)

K V QUERTERS, 
KALAIVANI, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

296 27/01/2026 AJMAL ALI NAJEEB M M (FTHR) MELETH 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

297 27/01/2026 Sreelekha P B Balakrishnan (FTHR) Poolakuzhi, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

298 27/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA M 
K 

KUNHIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH, 
PANAMKANDY, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

299 27/01/2026 HAMZA TK NABEESA (WIFE) THONIKKADAV, 
KOYILAMOOLA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

300 27/01/2026 RASMI P K PRASANNAN K A 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
THALIMALA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

301 27/01/2026 ANJITH K U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLIYIL, THAZHE 
KARANI, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARANI P O, 673591, 

VYTHIRI

  

302 27/01/2026 HASNA FEBIN ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KOORIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

303 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN HAMZA (FTHR) MUNDODAN, 
ODATHOD, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

304 27/01/2026 THRISHA K DAS SIVADASAN K V 
(FTHR)

KAIPADA, ANERI, 
KARIMKUTTY, 
KAMBALAKAD, 

673124, 
KOTTATHARA

  

305 27/01/2026 Abhirami Augustine Sachin V S (HSBN) Vellangal, Padikkara, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Varadoor, 673591, 
Vythiri

  

306 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH S OMANA (MTHR) MUNDAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

307 27/01/2026 MELVIN ROSE P JOSE MANI (FTHR) 142 MILNA NIVAS, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

308 27/01/2026 PATHUMMAI V P MOIDEENKOYA 
(HSBN)

VYSHYAMPURATH, 
MESS HOUSE ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

309 27/01/2026 RILHA FATHIMA K AYOOB K (FTHR) KOLLATH HOUSE, 
NEDUMKARANA, 

MUPPAINAD 
VILLEGE, RIPPON, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

310 27/01/2026 RISHINATH DINESH DINESH R (FTHR) RAM VILAS, 
CHUNDALE ESTATE, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

311 27/01/2026 IRSHAD C T ABOOBACKER C M 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, SCHOOL 

ROAD, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA 

POST, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

312 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN 

HARIS P S (FTHR) PUTHENTHODUKA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

313 27/01/2026 ANITHA P K APUTTY (FTHR) VENKALATH, 
KAPPAMKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

314 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A K 

(FTHR)

ANNAKKARA 
KUNDIL, 

PULLURKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

315 27/01/2026 ADITHYA M S SURESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

MANGALPADI, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

316 27/01/2026 ASLIYA FATHIMA C 
A

ABDULLA C H (FTHR) CHERIYANDI 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKKAMOOLA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATAHRA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

317 27/01/2026 REEHA JASMINE K R UMAINA M S (MTHR) MUNDAKKOTTIL, 
KAVADAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERI

  

318 27/01/2026 SHIBILA N T ANAS V (HSBN) VELLATHOOR 
HOUSE, CHULIKKA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 

POST, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

319 27/01/2026 Sherifa Usman Usman (HSBN) Arangdan House, 
Panthippoyil House, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

320 27/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNI Rahmath (MTHR) Pariyarath, Melmuri, 
Achooranam, 

Achooranam, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

321 27/01/2026 BABITHA V S SAJIN M M (HSBN) THALIMALA 
ESTATE, CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

322 27/01/2026 SARANYA P R RAJAGOPAL (FTHR) SOORYA NIVAS, 
MOOPPANAD, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

323 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T A

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

324 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA Noufal E I (HSBN) 166/EDAPPALA, 
MYLADI, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

325 27/01/2026 Devu P Molly (MTHR) Kuttiyam Vayal, 
Mangalam Kunnu, 

Padinjarethara, 
Varambetta, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

326 27/01/2026 RAZIN RIYAZ T K RIYAZ T K (FTHR) THAIKANDIYIL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, KALPETTA

  

327 27/01/2026 SUMANGALA P Muraleedharan P 
(HSBN)

Pathma Nivas, Vavadi, 
Vengappally, 

Puzhamudi, 673121, 
Kalpetta

  

328 27/01/2026 MUHSINA ROOBI HANEEFA (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

329 27/01/2026 JUMANA P A Ramla Nasar (MTHR) Pallikkathody, Thazhe 
Arappetta, Mooppainad, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

330 27/01/2026 SHAFEENA M YOONAS (HSBN) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

331 27/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA V K MOIDEEN V K (FTHR) VARIKKATTIL, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

332 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID A P 

ABDURAHMAN A P 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRA, 
KUNNAMANGALAMVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

333 27/01/2026 AMAL SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
ANAKAPPU, 
MUPPINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

334 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN SAHBEER (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

335 27/01/2026 MILNA ROSE P MANI (FTHR) MILNA NIVAS, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

336 27/01/2026 RIZANA THESNI S SHAFI V E (HSBN) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

337 27/01/2026 PREJIN RAJESH RAJESH U (FTHR) 04/320 
KUNDUKATTIL, 
NEDUMBALA, 

THRIKKAIPPETTA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

338 27/01/2026 AMAYA BABU A (FTHR) Alakkandi, Varambatta, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

339 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V ABDULLA (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENNALODE, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKKUNNU 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

340 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
PARALIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

341 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL ANEEFA (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

342 27/01/2026 SHAHANA T P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T P (FTHR)

CHOLA, SIXTH MILE, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

343 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH K R RAJAN K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PADARIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARANI P O, 673591, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

344 27/01/2026 BIBINA K B BINU K (FTHR) KORAMKULAM, 
KAVUMANNAM H S, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

345 27/01/2026 MOUSHIYA SHERIN NAFEESA (MTHR) KURINJIYIL, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 

673121, WAYANAD

  

346 27/01/2026 RAJINA A AZEEZ M (FTHR) MANNILTHODIKA, 
MANGAVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

347 27/01/2026 JAFSAL K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL THODI, 
SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

348 27/01/2026 DIYA NAZRIN T A ABDUL GAFOOR T C 
(FTHR)

THENANCHERI 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

349 27/01/2026 AXEENA ROY JOHNSON  (FTHR) parappurath, thenery, 
kakkavayal, kakkavayal, 

673122, vythiri

  

350 27/01/2026 SHAMLA FARHA ANSHAD K (FTHR) Kozhikkodan, 
Puthiyaroad, 
Achooranam, 

Achooranam, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

351 27/01/2026 SIFNU SHERIN K SHAFEEK P (HSBN) POLA, MAILADY, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

352 27/01/2026 Minsha Bibin Ayoob (FTHR) Kiliyam Mannil house, 
Cottanad, Meppadi, 
Cottanad, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

353 27/01/2026 Nisbath K A Azeez (FTHR) Koduvery House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

354 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) KADANNOLI HOUSE, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

355 27/01/2026 NAHEETHA M IBRAHIM (FTHR) MANJERI HOUSE, 
PARAKUNI, 

CHERUKOTTUR, 
PANAMARAM POST, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

356 27/01/2026 BRASHANOV 
KUMAR 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MAHESH NIVAS, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

357 27/01/2026 ADARSH T S ASWATHI SAJEEVAN 
(WIFE)

THEJAS, MANIKUNI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

358 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEER 

BASHEER C K (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
GUDALAYIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

KALPETTA

  

359 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

SUMAYYA (MTHR) KANDOTH, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 

673578, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

360 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA BASHEER (FTHR) VAISYAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KOTTATHARA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

361 27/01/2026 SREERAM T S Sreejayan K B (FTHR) Sreepuri, Vythiri, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  

362 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHMIL 

AMEERUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VARIKODEN, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

363 27/01/2026 ANUSHA K K SHAMSUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

364 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA SHABEER ALI (FTHR) KOONTHALATH, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

365 27/01/2026 PREETHA DURAI CHINNANDI (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

366 27/01/2026 HADIYA FARHANA P SHAFAYATH P 
(FTHR)

PULIYALI HOUSE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

367 27/01/2026 SNEHAMOL JOSEPH VINCENT ALBERT 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPADAM 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKARA 
ESTATE, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

368 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K 

Khadar K (FTHR) Chembrakunnath, 
Kunnathuppalam, 
Chundale, Vythiri, 

673576, Vythiri

  

369 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

JABIR P (FTHR) PARUNTHAN HOUSE, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

370 27/01/2026 muhammed rassal k m musthafa (FTHR) kadavandi, chennalode, 
kavumannam, 

chennalode, 673122, 
vythiri

  

371 27/01/2026 Amal Biju Biju (FTHR) Kottalikarottu House, 
Chennalode, 

Padinharethara, 
Arambattakunnu P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

372 27/01/2026 ASMABI N GHAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

THADIYANPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

373 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
A P 

ABDU RAHMAN A P 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRA, 
KUNNAMANGALAMVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

374 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN K 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

375 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN M

ABDUL RAHIM M 
(FTHR)

MANHA HOME, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

376 27/01/2026 ANNIKA ELIZABETH 
BABU 

BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) METTAYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

377 27/01/2026 FITHA NASRIN C NAVABUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL  HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKOLY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

378 27/01/2026 SANUSHA K K SHAMSUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

379 27/01/2026 MEEVAL SHAJI Shaji (FTHR) Ambalathara, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Kalpetta

  

380 27/01/2026 AKHIL K SUNDARAN (FTHR) KAVUMTHARA, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

381 27/01/2026 SONA MARIYA 
DEVASSIA 

DEVASSIA T V (FTHR) THENGUM PALLIYIL, 
KAVUMANNAM H S, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

382 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZINAN 
K C 

ABDUL AZEES K C 
(FTHR)

KAIPPADANCHALIL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

383 27/01/2026 AFNAS P RAFFEQ (FTHR) PANAMTHOTHIL 
HOUSE, ELASTON 

ESTATE, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

384 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN LATHEEF (FTHR) PALLIMALIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

385 27/01/2026 M S MARY SEBASTIAN (OTHR) MAPPILAKANDI, 
VELLACHIMOOLA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

386 27/01/2026 SAFEEDA P A NAVAS A (HSBN) PULLANIPPURAM, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

387 27/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN M M Muhammed Kutty M M 
(FTHR)

Maliyeekal, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

388 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIDAN 
M K 

ASSAINAR M K 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 

673577, KALPETTA

  

389 27/01/2026 NAVEEN D DURAI (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

390 27/01/2026 ANSIL SHAN ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

391 27/01/2026 Nandana Binu Binu (FTHR) Oothuninirappil, 
Kappikkalam, 
Padinjarethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

392 27/01/2026 Mary S.Vadakkethala Anil K Kuriakose 
(HSBN)

344, Mandad, Muttil 
South, Mandad, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

393 27/01/2026 RINSHA FARHAN ASHARAF K (FTHR) KODAPPANAKKAL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

394 27/01/2026 NEETHU D DURAI (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

395 27/01/2026 SHAMNITHA 
NARGEES K P 

Shafi (FTHR) Konganpara, 
Kunnathuthottam, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

396 27/01/2026 ASHMILA P A ALI K K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

397 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FILU K P ABDUL NAFI (FTHR) KALAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

398 27/01/2026 ELIZABETH MELBAN MELBANBETTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTINA, 
PUTHUKKAD, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

399 27/01/2026 MUHSINA SHERIN T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THEMMATH, 
PULLURKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

400 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH JOMY 
JOSEPH

JOMY JOSEPH (FTHR) MANNAMKUNNEL, 
BANKKUNNU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

401 27/01/2026 SHANA BASHEER M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MANDOTTIL, 
MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

402 27/01/2026 FIDHA JASMINA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PATTANAKULAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHARIKUNNU, 
POZHUTHANA, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

403 27/01/2026 EBIN THOBIAS THOBIAS (FTHR) PERAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, CHARITY, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
OLD VYTHIRI, 

673576, VYTHIRI

  

404 27/01/2026 DILJIN K BINU BINU K A (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

405 27/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN C MUJEEB C (FTHR) CHEMBODAN, 
PARAKKUNNU, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

406 27/01/2026 FASEELA 
ABDULSALAM

ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

8/133 
KARIMANIKKUNNATH, 

NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

407 27/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Kizhshery, 
Kallumurikkunnu, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta Post, 
673121, Vythiri

  

408 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHFAQU RAHMAN 

Gafoor (FTHR) Athilan, Panthippoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

409 27/01/2026 MAHAMMOOD 
JASIMSHA V P 

SHABEER V P (FTHR) VAZHUTHAMPATTA, 
KAPPAMKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

410 27/01/2026 NASEERA P ABDUL MAJEED M 
(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

411 27/01/2026 PAVIN CHACKO P K (FTHR) PARAKALAYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

412 27/01/2026 NASEEMA T BADARUL MUNEER 
(HSBN)

KALATHUMPADI, 
PADIVAYAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

KADALMAD, 673581, 
VYTHIRI

  

413 27/01/2026 NAFIYA A NOUFAL (FTHR) ATHILAN HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD 

POST, 673124, 
VYTHIRI

  

414 27/01/2026 NAYANA P CHACKO CHACKO P K (FTHR) PARAKALAYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

415 27/01/2026 AFREEN T P ABDUL RAHMAN T P 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
PUTHEN 

PEEDIKAKKAL, 
SITHARAM VAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI PART, 

KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

416 27/01/2026 PHILOMINA Peter (FTHR) Perumthatta, Kalpetta, 
Perunthatta, Kalpetta, 

Chundale, 673123, 
Vythiri

  

417 27/01/2026 Pranav K Vinod K (FTHR) Thumbarambil Veed, 
Cottanad Moola, 

Muppainad, Ripon, 
673577, Kalpetta

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

418 27/01/2026 BODHI C S SASIKUMAR C V 
(FTHR)

Chullimoola, Edappetty, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta 

North, 673122, Vythiri

  

419 27/01/2026 AKHILA K S SOMAN (FTHR) KUNNELPARAMBIL, 
ONNAMMAILE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KARIMKUTTY, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

420 27/01/2026 SARUN P S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

Priyadarsini, Lakkidi, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Lakkidi, 673576, Vythiri

  

421 27/01/2026 Manju Manoj Manoj A R (FTHR) Angadiparambil, 
Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

422 27/01/2026 Abhijith Baiju Bindhu (MTHR) Kalathil, Pallikunnu, 
Kaniyambatta, 

Pallikunnu, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

423 27/01/2026 SHABNA T S MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD C (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
MUTTIL NORTH

  

424 27/01/2026 NOUFIYA A V NISHAD K (HSBN) KORATTIYIL, 
VELLARAMKUNN, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

425 27/01/2026 Dhiljith Manoj Manoj Kumar (FTHR) Meenakshi Bhavan, 
Vellarmala PO, 

Vellarmala, Vellarmala 
PO, 673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

426 27/01/2026 Amaljith T N Narayanan T R (FTHR) Thattankandy, 
Bankkunnu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty, 670645, 

Kalpetta

  

427 27/01/2026 ALTHAF K S SULAIMAN (FTHR) KADAPPARAMPATH 
HOUSE, PERINKODA, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

428 27/01/2026 MUHAMMER 
MURSHID N 

Saidalavi (FTHR) Narangal, Chembothara, 
Cottanad, Cottanad, 

673577, Vythiri

  

429 27/01/2026 NAYANA K V THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KANIVELIL, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

430 27/01/2026 Arshina P A Abdurahiman (FTHR) Puthuval, Kadassery, 
Muppainad, Ripon, 

673577, Kalpetta

  

431 27/01/2026 SUJITH M A RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

ALAKANDY, 
MAILADI, 

KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

432 27/01/2026 Fathima Sahadiya A V Kunhabdulla M A 
(FTHR)

Arangadan 53, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharathara, 
Varambetta, 673578, 

Vythiry

  

433 27/01/2026 Rasha Febin Ashraf K (FTHR) Kodalil house, 
Moopainad, Meppadi, 
Kottappadi, 673577, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

434 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJLAN 
T 

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL, 
THANJILODE, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

435 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL NISAR (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBAN, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

436 27/01/2026 SANJAI KARTHIK Murali (FTHR) Sasthri Nagar, 
Pariyaram, Muttil North, 

Pariyaram, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

437 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK V R RAJEEV V S (FTHR) VELIYAMPARAMBIL, 
CHOORALMALA, 

MEPPADI, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

438 27/01/2026 AFEES P JAFFER P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, THAZHE 

ARAPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

439 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABOOTTY (FTHR) 15/394, PATHUNGAN, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

440 27/01/2026 LEELA SANKARAN (HSBN) PONGINIKKUNNU 
UNNATHI, 

KOODOTHUMMAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

441 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL A N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) ALANGADAN, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

vythiri

  

442 27/01/2026 RAHANA SITHARA MUHAMMED 
ISHAQUE E (HSBN)

ELAYIDATH, 
PACHILAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

443 27/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P M MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PERINGAL HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

444 27/01/2026 NASEEBA K MUHAMMED SINAN 
P (HSBN)

15/394, PATHUNGAN, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

445 27/01/2026 MANJUNATH U Unni A C (FTHR) Mele Appanavayal 
Unnathi, Vavadi, 

Vengappally, 
Puzhamudi, 673121, 

Kalpetta

  

446 27/01/2026 Shincy Shaji Aneesh K D (HSBN) Kiliyambrayil, 
Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

447 27/01/2026 HAFNA JAFFER P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, THAZHE 

ARAPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

448 27/01/2026 AMAL N M MANI N U (FTHR) NAMATTATHIL, 13th 
MILE, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
THARIODE NORTH, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

449 27/01/2026 Ahamad Najad 
Manakkodan

Abdul Nassar 
Manakodan (FTHR)

0, Pariyaram, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

450 27/01/2026 Vijitha K M Vasu (FTHR) Mele Appanavayal 
Unnathi, Vavadi, 

Vengappally, 
Puzhamudi, 673121, 

Kalpetta

  

451 27/01/2026 Rahees K A Pathumma (MTHR) VASANTHA VIHAR, 
MANIYANKODE, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

452 27/01/2026 SHAMITHA P K SAFIYA (MTHR) PICHAN, RIPPON 14, 
Muppainad, RIPPON, 

673577, Vythiry

  

453 27/01/2026 ABHINA JOSE Jose P F (FTHR) Parapully, T H Nagar, 
Kalpetta North, 

Kalpetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

454 27/01/2026 Sajeena Majeed (HSBN) Kaiprevan, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

455 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF C 
K 

SALEEM BABU 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDATHIL, 
PUTHUMALA, 

MEPPADI, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

456 27/01/2026 Abdul Nazeer K K 
Kizhakkethil

Saidalavi Kizhakkethil 
(FTHR)

0, Chenamkolli, Muttil 
North, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

457 27/01/2026 Vipitha K M Vasu (FTHR) Mele Appanavayal 
Unnathi, Vavadi, 

Vengappally, 
Puzhamudi, 673121, 

Kalpetta

  

458 27/01/2026 ALAN C S SANITHA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

05/306 A, 
CHANGANAMTHUNDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

459 27/01/2026 SREENANDHA 
SIVAPRASAD

SIVAPRASAD N 
(FTHR)

KALLADA, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

460 27/01/2026 Rohith Krishna R Rangaswamy S (FTHR) Suja Nivas, Rattakolly, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

461 27/01/2026 ARATHI P S Chandran P S (FTHR) Mele Appanavayal 
Unnathi, Vavadi, 

Vengappally, 
Puzhamudi, 673121, 

Kalpetta

  

462 27/01/2026 NEETHU Prabakaran (FTHR) Kalankolly, Pariyaram, 
Muttil North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

463 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fanoos 
Manjalungal

Aboobakkar 
Manjalungal (FTHR)

0, Chenamkoolli, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

464 27/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan Majeed K (FTHR) Kaipravan, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

465 27/01/2026 AVINASH A K Suresh A K (FTHR) Alakandy,Pinangode,Pinangode 
P O, Pinangode, 

Achooranam, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

Wythiri

  

466 27/01/2026 SHIBIN K S Santhosh (FTHR) Kaikulakunnnu, 
Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

467 27/01/2026 RISHAD K ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

KUMMALIL HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

468 27/01/2026 Manoj Mari (MTHR) Sasthri Nagar, 
Pariyaram, Muttil North, 

Pariyaram, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

469 27/01/2026 Akshaya Tomy Tomy Tc (FTHR) 6/350, Karimkutty, 
Kottathara, Karimkutty, 

673124, Vythiry

  

470 27/01/2026 SREEHARI P MANOJ P (FTHR) 347C, koyilerikunnu, 
Achooranam, 

Pozhuthana P O, 
673575, kalpetta

  

471 27/01/2026 Amal K M Murali (FTHR) Kalilavila, 
Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

472 27/01/2026 AJISHA K SHAMEER (HSBN) PICHAN HOUSE, 
RIPPON 14, 

Muppainad, RIPPON, 
673577, Vythiry

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

473 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSAMMIL M M

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M M (FTHR)

Maliyekkal, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

474 27/01/2026 Saru Ann Paul Arun Peter (HSBN) Pathickal, 
Gramathuvayal, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta P O, 
673121, Vythiri

  

475 27/01/2026 Muhammed Anshad 
Manjalungal

Jameela Manjalungal 
(MTHR)

0, Chenamkolli, Muttil 
North, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

476 27/01/2026 Ajitha A V Vasu (FTHR) Ambedkar colony, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambetta, 673578, 

Vythiry

  

477 27/01/2026 ARCHANA SONY DINIL SONY (FTHR) Linus, Kalpetta North, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673122, Vythiri

  

478 27/01/2026 Vimal C B Babu (FTHR) Sasthri Nagar, 
Pariyaram, Muttil North, 

Pariyaram, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

479 27/01/2026 RESMIN BUSHRA (MTHR) KOLAMBAN VEEDU, 
RIPPON14, Muppainad, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
Vythiry

  

480 27/01/2026 Diya.K.S Surendran K A (FTHR) Koonery, Thenery, 
Muttil South, 

Kakjavayal, 673122, 
Vythiry

  

481 27/01/2026 Farhana M Muhammed Shibl kP 
(HSBN)

Kootaplaikal House, 
Pozhuthana, 
Pozhuthana, 

Pozhuthana, 673575, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

482 27/01/2026 Pathumma Velu R (HSBN) VASANTHA VIHAR, 
MANIYANKODE, 

KALPETTA, 
MANIYANKODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

483 27/01/2026 Babu MV Veran (FTHR) Jawahar Colony, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

484 27/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan P Rasheed P (FTHR) Poolakkandy, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

485 27/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P P Naushad (FTHR) 236 Estatepadi, 
Erumakolli No.11, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

486 27/01/2026 VISHNU KAILAS Sudheesh P S (FTHR) Kailas Nilayam, Vavadi, 
Vengappally, 

Puzhamudi, 673121, 
Kalpetta

  

487 27/01/2026 Manu VM Velli (FTHR) Madakkunnu Colony, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

488 27/01/2026 SREEKUTTY V CHAMAN (FTHR) THETTUVADY, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

489 27/01/2026 AFLAH P M Hafsiya (MTHR) PulikkalParambil, 
Rippon, Muppainad, 

Rippon, 673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

490 27/01/2026 Harsha.Tomy Tomy Sheeja (FTHR) 6/350, Karimkutty, 
Kottathara, Karimkutty, 

673124, Vythiry

  

491 27/01/2026 Aneesh Soman Soman (FTHR) Thuppurumoola Colony, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

492 27/01/2026 NIKHIL K KUMARAN (FTHR) THETTUVADY, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

493 27/01/2026 Saneesh TS Soman (FTHR) Thooppirimoola, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

494 27/01/2026 JIBIN PAPPACHAN Saramma (MTHR) Variyil Thazhe Veedu, 
Moopainad, Moopainad, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

495 27/01/2026 JOHAN Joseph Saji Joseph (FTHR) ARACKKAL VEEDU, 
T H NAGAR, Kalpetta, 

Kalpetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

496 27/01/2026 Nijash Jashim khader (FTHR) kalathingal, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
673124, Vythiri

  

497 27/01/2026 Amrth Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kallatti, Madakkunnu, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673122, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

498 27/01/2026 Suchithramol K C Sarojini (MTHR) Arunalayam, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

499 27/01/2026 MANYA P BAHULAYAN P 
(FTHR)

Pavuthekkethil House, T 
H Nagar, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

500 27/01/2026 RADHIKA R RAJAN (FTHR) GOVINDAPARA 
COLONY, 

Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

501 27/01/2026 AMEENA GAFOOR Souda (MTHR) Thuruthi, Kottathara, 
Kottathara, Pallikunnu, 

673124, Vythiri

  

502 27/01/2026 Anumol Chacko Chacko KM (FTHR) Kunnummel, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

503 27/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA P C SAKKEENA T M 
(MTHR)

PULIYARCHALIL, 
EDAGUNI, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

504 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA S PRASANNA N V 
(MTHR)

RADAHAMADHAVAM, 
Kottavayal, 

Theikkaippatta, 
Meppadi, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

505 27/01/2026 Akhil George George (FTHR) Thakadiyil, 
Madakkunnu, 

Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

506 27/01/2026 Anusree M K Kesavan M K (FTHR) Maravayal, 
Kurumbalakotta, 

Kottathara, Kottathara, 
673124, Vythiri

  

507 27/01/2026 Edathil Ismayil Sekeena Thavalengal 
(WIFE)

Edathil, Rattakolly, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

508 27/01/2026 Dhiya Emil Jose Jose Varghese (FTHR) Payyanattu, 
Kurumbalakotta, 

Kottathara, Kottathara, 
673124, Vythiri

  

509 27/01/2026 Niya Rasvin E Ismayil Edathil (MTHR) Edathil, Rattakolly, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


